INSEE commune
01249
01249
01249
01249
01249
01249
01249
01249
01249
01249
01249
01249
01249
01249
01249

Nom commune
Miribel
Miribel
Miribel
Miribel
Miribel
Miribel
Miribel
Miribel
Miribel
Miribel
Miribel
Miribel
Miribel
Miribel
Miribel

ID trongon
50226052
50226318
50226319
50226320
50226321
50226386
50226387
50226388
50226389
50226390
50226657
50226669
50226670
50226732
50232376

Nom trongon
D71a
D1083 (01)
D1083 (02)
D1083 (03
D1083 (04)
D1084 (005)
D1084 (006)
D1084 (007)
D1084 (008)
D1084 (009)
A42 (1)
A432 (3)
A432 (2)
A46 (6)
A432 (1)

Débutant
PR 5+432
PR 0+0
PR 1+750
PR 1+895
PR 2+580
PR 1+600
PR 2+395
PR3
PR 4
PR 5
PRA+5
PRO+5
PR1+5
PR18+5
PRO

Finissant
PR 5+930
PR 1+750
PR 1+895
PR 2+580
PR 3+170
PR 2+395
PR3
PR 4
PR 5
PR 6+120
PR9
PR1+5
PR7+8
PR19+8
PR1+5

Catégorie Largeur

3
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100
250
100
100
250
30
30
100
30
30
300
250
300
300
250

Tissu
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert

Rueen U
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert

Gestionnaire
CDO1
CDO1
CDO1
CDO1
CDO1
CDO1
CDO1
Cbo1
CDO1
CDO1
APRR
APRR
APRR
APRR
APRR



